Introduction
WDSQ300 is a versatile console comes with multiple functions which not only can it
display real-time data, log real-time data, but also conduct TCP connection as client
to your server, upload data to Weather WUnderground or our IoT platform. All data
received by serial port(UART, RS485, RS232, TTL, those should be decided when
you place order) will be automatically uploaded to your server. It’s working based
on embedded real-time operating system, which is stable, free of system crash. It
can support our unsolicited(active) output in ASCII stream format, NMEA0183,

Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
WDSQ300 Ethernet data logger
CODE Weather station functions
XXXXX
W1= wind speed                    T= temperature                 A= atmospheric pressure
W2 = wind direction              H = humidity                      S1 = solar radiation
R = rainfall                                L =Luminance                    P=PM1.0/PM2.5/PM10
V=Visibility                               N=Noise                              U =uv radiation
CODE Interface
1 TTL
2 RS485
3 RS232
4 UART
5 RJ45
WDSQ300 W1W2THA 2 Order example
Screen size 7 inches FTF capacitive touch screen
CPU 800Mhz
RTC function Yes
Dimension 189.0*105.3*17.5mm
Display zone 155.5*87.2mm
Interface TTL or RS485 or RS232
Internet RJ45 ethernet port
TF card Supported 32GB TF card can store 10 years data
Operational temperature -20~70 ℃
Storage temperature -30~80 ℃